FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Didmetro

Longitud

Forma de la cabeza
Material

Material técnico

3 mm

25 mm

Cabeza avellanada
Aluminio

99.5

Especificacion técnica

di

d2

d3 (min.)
D (mm)
e (max.)

L (mm)

3
5.2
2.87
3
15
1.4
25

DIN 661/302 Aluminio 99,5

3X25MM

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 1000

Normas

BS
ISO
DIN

Disefio técnico

50680.030.025
950368034506
31162201
8715492248541

Solo embalaje
completo

4620
1051
661/302

75"

d2




